

FOR QUESTIONS CALL 340.626.6768 OR EMAIL CollideDanceExperience@gmail.com www.CollideDanceExperience.com

October 30, 2023

Powered by Collide Talent Productions, Collide Dance Experience is one of the industry's newest dance competitions, intensive & talent pageant here in the United States.

As small business owners and a Family-Owned Company originally from St. Croix, US Virgin Islands, we are schedule to host eleven Regional Events throughout the United States and one National event on the island of Puerto Rico in 2024.

Collide Dance Experience was created to bring dancers, artists and performers ages 3 & up of all levels together from around the world. We thrive to bring out the best in each performer & studio with an experience like no other. It is our main goal to provide performers, studio owners, directors & teachers with an outlet to a premier experience.

Our mission is to always offer a fair, honest, fun & entertaining experience & environment for everyone involved. Giving them the BEST EXPERIENCE YET!

Today, we are seeking a sponsorship/donation from you and/or your business to assist Collide Dance Experience in achieving our goals.

Your sponsorship/donation will go towards assisting with scholarships, prizes, faulty cost, and the overall structure of Collide. A donation in any amount would be greatly appreciated.

Attached is our CDE Sponsorship Form in which you will be able to choose your level of sponsorship/donation.

Thank you in advance for your heartfelt support and donation.

Warmest Regards,

POWERED BY

Thalema Williams & Tayesha Williams

Owners/Founders/Directors Collide Dance Experience LLC



Individual or Business Name:	
Do you want to be anonymous in this process? Yes	No
Email:	Phone:
Mailing Address:	

2024

CDE SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Please Choose an Option Below:

OPTION ONE:		
Honorary Stars - Under \$250 Bronze Eclipse - \$251-\$1000 Silver Eclipse - \$1001-\$2000		
Gold Eclipse - \$2001-\$3500 Platinum Eclipse - \$3501-\$5000 Diamond Eclipse - \$5001+		
Specific Level Donation Amount:		
OPTION TWO:	OPTION THREE:	
Sponsor a Dancer: Yes No	Sponsor a Specific Item(s): Yes No	
Dancer Donation Amount:	Item Donation Amount: Donation Items: Stage, Flooring, Lighting, Audio, Backdrop,	
Electronics, Awards & Miscellaneous Items		
	Chosen Item(s):	
PAYMENT INFORMATION:		
PAY BY CHECK I have enclosed a check or money order in US Dollars Collide Dance Experience LLC 8775 Centre Park Drive #262 Columbia, MD 21045 Phone: 340.626.6768 PAY BY ZELLE OR PAYPAL CollideDanceExperience@gmail.com	payable to: PAY BY CARD MasterCard MasterCard Amex Discover Please Charge \$ Name on Card Card Number Card Number Exp. Date Signature Signat	

Signature